WIN ID

V4745

V4744

V4746

V4747

V4748

V4749

V4750

V4751

V4753

V4752

V4754

V4756

V4758

V4757

V4755

V4761

V4759

V4760

V4762

V4763

V4764

V4766

V4765

V4767

V4769

V4770

V4771

V4768

V4772

V4773

Account Name

Ivy Lane #GR0002
Ivy Lane #GR0003
Ivy Lane #GR0004
vy Lane #GR0006
Ivy Lane #GR0001
Ivy Lane #GR0005
Ivy Lane #GR0017
Ivy Lane #GR0018
Ivy Lane #GR0019
Ivy Lane #GR0020
Ivy Lane #GR0024
Ivy Lane #GR0021
Ivy Lane #GR0022
Ivy Lane #GR0023
Ivy Lane #GR0025
Ivy Lane #GR0030
Ivy Lane #GR0031
Ivy Lane #GR0032
Ivy Lane #GR0033
Ivy Lane #GR0034
Ivy Lane #GR0040
Ivy Lane #GR0041
Ivy Lane #GR0042
Ivy Lane #GR0043
Ivy Lane #GR0044
Ivy Lane #GR0050
Ivy Lane #GR0051
Ivy Lane #GR0052
Ivy Lane #GR0054

Ivy Lane #GR0055

Address

2150 NW 100th Street

102 S Ankeny Blvd.

1917 Grand Avenue

3401 SE 14th Street

2871 Devils Glen Rd.

3900 N. Pine Street

2615 Sycamore Road

1927 East Roosevelt Road
731 S Route 59

2216 N Mannheim Road
1012 Ogden Ave.

11328 S Halsted

5501 Willow Springs Road
12245 S Pulaski Road

8240 S Harlem Ave.

3594 E. Washington Avenue
2512 S. Stoughton Road
5522 University Avenue

732 S. Gammon Road

1108 West Main Street

591 West Johnson Street
1870 South Koeller Street
205 West Murdock Avenue
1950 Eastern Avenue

928 Egg Harbor Road

7028 W. Capitol Drive

10014 W. Silver Spring Drive
6100 N. Port Washington Road
N96, W18594 County Line Road

8008 West Layton Avenue

City

Clive
Ankeny
West Des Moines
Des Moines
Bettendorf
Davenport
DeKalb
Wheaton
Bartlett
Melrose Park
Lisle
Chicago

La Grange
Alsip
Bridgeview
Madison
Madision
Madison
Madison
Stoughton
Fond du Lac
Oshkosh
Oshkosh
Plymouth
Sturgeon Bay
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Glendale
Germantown

Greenfield

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Branch Name

DSS - BR Des Moines
DSS - BR Des Moines
DSS - BR Des Moines
DSS - BR Des Moines
DSV - BR Davenport
DSV - BR Davenport
ESG - Elgin, IL SVC
ESG - Elgin, IL SVC
ESG - Elgin, IL SVC
ESG - Elgin, IL SVC
ESG - Elgin, IL SVC
ILS - BR Dolton

ILS - BR Dolton

ILS - BR Dolton

ILS - BR Dolton

WSS - BR Madison
WSS - BR Madison
WSS - BR Madison
WSS - BR Madison
WSS - BR Madison
KSU - BR Kaukauna
KSU - BR Kaukauna
KSU - BR Kaukauna
KSU - BR Kaukauna
KSU - BR Kaukauna
WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)

WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)

WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)

WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)

WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)

Branch Phone
Number

515-802-3419

515-802-3419

515-802-3419

515-802-3419

563-445-2611

563-445-2611

847-468-6638

847-468-6638

847-468-6638

847-468-6638

847-468-6638

708-225-8549

708-225-8549

708-225-8549

708-225-8549

608-298-6382

608-298-6382

608-298-6382

608-298-6382

608-298-6382

920-372-6026

920-372-6026

920-372-6026

920-372-6026

920-372-6026

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012



V4774

V4775

V4776

V4777

V4778

V4779

V4780

V4781

V4782

V4783

V4784

Ivy Lane #GR0056
Ivy Lane #GR0057
Ivy Lane #GR0058
Ivy Lane #GR0059
Ivy Lane #GR0060
Ivy Lane #GR0061
Ivy Lane #GR0063
Ivy Lane #GR0064
Ivy Lane #GR0065
Ivy Lane #GR0066

Ivy Lane #GR0067

1700 E. North Avenue

5912 Packard Avenue South

5920 21st Street
3014 - 52nd Street
112 South 68th Street
2325 Sun Valley Drive
4839 S. 27th Street
3360 S. 27th Street
1951 E. Main Street

1812 Silvernail Road

N65, W24922 Main Street

Milwaukee
Cudahy
Racine
Kenosha
Milwaukee
Delafield
Greenfield
Milwaukee
Waukesha
Pewaukee

Sussex

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)
WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)
WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)
WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)
WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)
WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)
WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)
WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)
WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)
WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)
WSU - BR Waukesha
(Milwaukee)

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012

262-408-4012



